
pitch

    Tourist tax       
( 0.86 / adult )

one setup

pitch per night

our pitch

low season mid season high season peak season

pitch

SUPPLEMENTS

electrical
connection

ADULT + 18 yo

child 11-17 yo

child 4 - 10 yo

ANIMAL

MOTO

additional        Or        

21,40 24,60 30,20 35,90

Our rates for MOTORHOME, CARAVAN and VAN pitches 2026

meme prix !

camping de maubuisson *** 81 avenue de maubuisson, 33121 carcans 05.56.03.30.12 - accueil@campingdemaubuisson.fr - www.camping-maubuisson.com / siret 399 926 641 00016 - ape 552c - tva intra-communautaire : fr 30399926641

2,60

5,20

4,30

3,20

2,60

2,10

3,20

3,70

6,30

5,40

4,30

3,70

3,20

4,20

4,20

7,60

6,70

5,00

4,20

3,40

4,70

5,80

9,00

8,10

5,80

4,80

3,70

5,30

16,20 18,30 22,60 26,90

6 amps per pitch
Bring a 
European
adapter 
and a 25m
extension lead.

The price of the
pitches includes:

one car

15/03 31/05
01/10 15/11

01/06 30/06
01/09 30/09

01/07
22/08

10/07
31/08 11/07 21/08


