

# OUR RATES FOR MOTORHOME, CARAVAN AND VAN PITCHES 2026

## PITCH PER NIGHT

### OUR PITCH



LOW SEASON	MID SEASON	HIGH SEASON	PEAK SEASON
15/03 → 31/05 01/10 → 15/11	01/06 → 30/06 01/09 → 30/09	01/07 → 10/07 22/08 → 31/08	11/07 → 21/08

PITCH	PERSONS	VEHICLE	LOW SEASON	MID SEASON	HIGH SEASON	PEAK SEASON
PITCH	1	MOTORHOME	16,20	18,30	22,60	26,90
PITCH	2	MOTORHOME	21,40	24,60	30,20	35,90

THE PRICE OF THE PITCHES INCLUDES:

- TOURIST TAX (0.86 / ADULT)
- ONE SETUP
- ONE CAR

### SUPPLEMENTS

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION	2,60	3,70	4,20	5,80
ADULT + 18 YO	5,20	6,30	7,60	9,00
CHILD 11-17 YO	4,30	5,40	6,70	8,10
CHILD 4 - 10 YO	3,20	4,30	5,00	5,80
ANIMAL	2,60	3,70	4,20	4,80
MOTO	2,10	3,20	3,40	3,70
ADDITIONAL	3,20	4,20	4,70	5,30

- 6 AMPS PER PITCH BRING A EUROPEAN ADAPTER AND A 25M EXTENSION LEAD.

★ = = = MEME PRIX !